PRICE SCHEDULE

Project Reference No. BAC1-2023-11-0098 Supply and Delivery of Chemicals and Reagents fro CY2024 under Public Bidding

Opening of Bid: 21 December 2023, Friday, 9:30 AM BAC Conference Room, UP-PGH, Taft Avenue, Manila

	AGENCY'S REQUIREMENTS					Ī				
Item No.	Item Desription	Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Bidder's Specifications	Brand	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Remarks
1	Acetone, pure technical grade, 20L carboy	1	carboy	4,600.00	4,600.00					
2	Activated Charcoal powder, USP grade (intended to be given as slurry), 1 kilogram	70	can	9,534.00	667,380.00					
3	Alcohol Swab, sterile, 2 ply non woven material, unfolded size approximately 65mm x 30mm, saturated with 70% isoprophyl alcohol, individually packed in sterile paper pouch, 100's/box	199,690	piece	2.75	549,147.50					
4	Alcohol, Ethyl 70%, 500ml, in plastic bottle	22,810	gallon	55.00	1,254,550.00					
5	Alcohol, ethyl 95% 20L/carboy, technical grade	40	carboy	3,960.00	158,400.00					
6	Chlorhexidine gluconate solution 4%, 500mL bottle	8,820	bottle	382.80	3,376,296.00					
7	Chlorhexidine gluconate solution 4% , $5L$ bottle	120	bottle	3,360.00	403,200.00					
8	Dextrose powder anhydrous, USP, 1 kilogram/pack	60	pack	360.00	21,600.00					
9	Dimethyl-benzyl ammonium chloride pure, 1 gallon	700	gallon	780.00	546,000.00					
10	Formalin 37% Technical Grade 3.8L/gallon	240	gallon	720.00	172,800.00					
11	Glutaraldehyde 14-day long life activated dialdehyde solution, gallon	1,032	gallon	2,442.00	2,520,144.00					
12	Glutaraldehyde 28-day long life activated dialdehyde solution, gallon	2,544	gallon	1,250.00	3,180,000.00					
13	Glycerin pure, USP 1 liter	30	bottle	420.00	12,600.00					

PRICE SCHEDULE

Project Reference No. BAC1-2023-11-0098 Supply and Delivery of Chemicals and Reagents fro CY2024 under Public Bidding

Opening of Bid: 21 December 2023, Friday, 9:30 AM BAC Conference Room, UP-PGH, Taft Avenue, Manila

	AGENCY'S REQUIREMENTS					1				
Item No.	Item Desription	Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Bidder's Specifications	Brand	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Remarks
14	Hydrogen peroxide 10 volumes, 500ml bottle	12,888	bottle	78.00	1,005,264.00					
15	Iodoform powder, 500 grams (Analytical Reagent)	6	bottle	15,938.40	95,630.40					
16	N-acetyl-D-penicillamine, 5 grams	2	pack	26,280.00	52,560.00					
17	Petroleum jelly USP grade 1 kilogram	240	pack	444.00	106,560.00					
18	Potassium chloride powder, USP, 1 kilogram	150	pack	1,700.00	255,000.00					
19	Potassium citrate powder, USP, 1 kilogram	20	pack	1,100.00	22,000.00					
20	Potassium Iodide powder, USP 1 kilogram	1	bottle	9,720.00	9,720.00					
21	Potassium Permanganate (KMnO4), 250g powder	1	bottle	7,680.00	7,680.00					
22	Povidone iodine 10% solution 1 gallon bottle	792	gallon	1,100.00	871,200.00					
23	Povidone iodine 7.5% Surgical Skin Cleanser 1 gallon bottle	1,068	gallon	1,100.00	1,174,800.00					
24	Povidone iodine Solution: 10% 120ml bottle	45,580	bottle	296.83	13,529,511.40					
25	Povidone iodine Solution: 10% 60 bottle	600	bottle	72.00	43,200.00					
26	Povidone Iodine Surgical Skin Cleanse: 7.5%, 120ml bottle	41,880	bottle	290.85	12,180,798.00					
27	Sodalime, for Carbon dioxide absorbent, atleast 37lbs/pail, 4-8 Mesh	300	pail	6,800.00	2,040,000.00					
28	Sodium dichloroisocyanurate 2.5g disinfection tab, 100's/tub	96,000	tablet	12.00	1,152,000.00					
29	Sodium hypochlorite 5-6%, 5gal/carboy	101	carboy	864.00	87,264.00					
30	Sodium Nitrite extra pure USP 1 kilogram	1	bottle	6,600.00	6,600.00					

PRICE SCHEDULE

Project Reference No. BAC1-2023-11-0098 Supply and Delivery of Chemicals and Reagents fro CY2024 under Public Bidding

Opening of Bid: 21 December 2023, Friday, 9:30 AM BAC Conference Room, UP-PGH, Taft Avenue, Manila

AGENCY'S REQUIREMENTS						BID PROPOSAL				
Item No.	Item Desription	Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Bidder's Specifications	Brand	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Remarks
31	Sodium sulfate powder, anhydrous, USP, 2.5 kilogram	3	bottle	27,600.00	82,800.00					
32	Sodium thiosulfate pentahydrate powder, USP, 2.5 kilogram	1	pack	21,840.00	21,840.00					
33	Iodine Prills or crystal, 100g	1	pack	1,800.00	1,800.00					
34	Ferric Chloride Anhydrous Powder, 500g	1	pack	981.60	981.60					
Approved Budget for the Contract					45,613,926.90	Total Bid Offer				
Printed Name of the Company				Date					Signature	
Business Address			С	ontact No.				Printed	Name and Designation	

e-Mail Address

e-Mail Address